
SN Roll No.Name CRE
Mid 

Term

End 

Term
Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Total Marks 30 20 50 100

1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 25 10.5 35.5 36 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar 0 2.5 2.5 3 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 23 14.5 37.5 38 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj 0 A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C 0 11.5 11.5 12 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda 0 4.5 4.5 5 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi 0 10 10 10 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 14 1 15 15 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 22 16 38 38 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 23 15 38 38 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 21 17.5 38.5 39 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 20 12.5 32.5 33 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 19 12 31 31 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 22 15.5 37.5 38 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 21 14.5 35.5 36 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 20 12.5 32.5 33 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 21 13 34 34 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 23 9.5 32.5 33 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 19 14.5 33.5 34 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 26 14.5 40.5 41 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 27 18.5 45.5 46 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 20 13 33 33 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 23 18.5 41.5 42 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 22 18.5 40.5 41 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 19 14 33 33 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 22 10 32 32 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 22 13 35 35 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 20 13 33 33 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 25 19 44 44 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 22 12 34 34 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 22 18.5 40.5 41 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 21 11.5 32.5 33 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 24 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 24 12 36 36 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 24 18.5 42.5 43 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 19 16.5 35.5 36 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 22 7.5 29.5 30 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 22 15 37 37 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 24 15 39 39 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 19 12 31 31 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 21 12.5 33.5 34 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 22 15.5 37.5 38 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 20 9.5 29.5 30 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 20 17 37 37 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 20 12.5 32.5 33 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 22 10 32 32 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 21 10.5 31.5 32 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 20 16.5 36.5 37 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 21 A 21 21 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 22 18.5 40.5 41 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 25 18.5 43.5 44 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 25 17 42 42 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 20 9.5 29.5 30 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 23 10 33 33 E 0

56 1260 Smriti 0 A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 24 13.5 37.5 38 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 22 15.5 37.5 38 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 19 7 26 26 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 24 16 40 40 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 21 8.5 29.5 30 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 24 15.5 39.5 40 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 29 15.5 44.5 45 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 21 11 32 32 E 0

65 1269 Vimal Saini 22 17.5 39.5 40 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Total Marks 30 20 50 100

1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 24 9.5 33.5 34 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 23 18 41 41 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 25 13.5 38.5 39 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 21 14 35 35 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 24 10 34 34 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 25 7.5 32.5 33 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 14 15 29 29 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 28 15.5 43.5 44 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 26 17 43 43 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 26 18.5 44.5 45 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 22 10 32 32 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 23 11 34 34 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 24 12 36 36 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 20 19 39 39 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 18 18.5 36.5 37 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 20 14 34 34 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 27 18 45 45 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 19 14 33 33 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 22 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 23 13 36 36 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 26 18.5 44.5 45 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 19 11.5 30.5 31 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 20 13.5 33.5 34 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 26 17.5 43.5 44 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 23 14.5 37.5 38 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 26 17 43 43 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 23 12 35 35 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 21 17 38 38 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 23 13 36 36 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 21 10 31 31 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 20 16 36 36 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 27 15 42 42 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 18 13 31 31 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 26 16.5 42.5 43 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 22 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 20 10.5 30.5 31 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 22 8.5 30.5 31 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 28 17.5 45.5 46 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 20 9.5 29.5 30 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 20 12.5 32.5 33 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 26 18.5 44.5 45 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 23 8.5 31.5 32 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 25 15 40 40 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 27 15.5 42.5 43 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 25 6 31 31 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 26 12.5 38.5 39 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 26 12 38 38 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 26 17.5 43.5 44 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 24 13.5 37.5 38 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 19 17 36 36 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 23 15 38 38 E 0
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1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A 0 A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 15 7 22 13.5 35.5 36 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar A A 0 5 5 5 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 13 6 19 15.5 34.5 35 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj A A 0 A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C 16 7 2 21 8.5 29.5 30 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda 10 A 10 12 22 22 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi 10 A 10 12 22 22 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 12 5 17 8 25 25 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 15 6 21 13 34 34 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 17 6 23 13 36 36 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 18 6 24 15.5 39.5 40 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 15 6 21 15 36 36 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 14 6 20 15.5 35.5 36 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 18 7 25 15.5 40.5 41 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 15 6 21 14 35 35 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 16 7 23 14 37 37 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 15 6 21 13.5 34.5 35 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 15 7 22 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 14 6 20 15 35 35 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 18 7 25 17 42 42 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 19 6 25 16 41 41 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 18 7 25 13 38 38 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 16 7 23 16 39 39 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 14 7 21 16 37 37 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 14 7 21 13 34 34 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 18 7 25 15.5 40.5 41 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 17 7 24 14 38 38 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 18 7 25 15.5 40.5 41 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 17 7 24 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 14 7 21 14.5 35.5 36 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 17 7 24 15.75 39.8 40 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 13 7 20 14.5 34.5 35 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 16 7 23 14.5 37.5 38 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 16 6 22 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 18 7 25 17 42 42 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 16 6 22 14 36 36 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 14 7 21 13.5 34.5 35 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 18 7 25 16 41 41 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 19 6 25 16.5 41.5 42 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 15 7 22 14 36 36 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 15 6 21 16.5 37.5 38 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 16 7 23 17 40 40 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 15 7 22 15 37 37 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 15 7 22 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 15 7 22 13.5 35.5 36 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 17 7 24 17 41 41 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 15 7 22 14 36 36 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 16 8 24 17.5 41.5 42 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 15 7 22 A 22 22 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 11 7 18 13.5 31.5 32 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 16 7 23 16.5 39.5 40 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 16 8 24 16.5 40.5 41 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 14 6 20 9 29 29 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 15 6 21 15 36 36 E 0

56 1260 Smriti A A 0 A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 17 7 24 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 16 8 24 16.5 40.5 41 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 14 6 2 18 14 32 32 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 13 6 19 15 34 34 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 13 6 19 11.5 30.5 31 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 18 7 25 15.5 40.5 41 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 16 7 23 15 38 38 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 16 7 23 16 39 39 E 0

65 1269 Vimal Saini 16 6.5 22.5 15.5 38 38 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point
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1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 15 7 22 16 38 38 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 17 7 24 16.5 40.5 41 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 14 7 21 14 35 35 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 12 6 18 16 34 34 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 11 5 16 15 31 31 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 17 6 23 14 37 37 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 16 5 16 16.5 32.5 33 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 17 6 23 13 36 36 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 18 6 24 17 41 41 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 18 6 24 17.5 41.5 42 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 16 8 24 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 15 7 1 21 14.5 35.5 36 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 15 6 21 13 34 34 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 16 6 22 17 39 39 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 14 7 21 14 35 35 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 16 5 21 12 33 33 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 17 7 24 15 39 39 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 17 6 23 15 38 38 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 19 6 25 13.5 38.5 39 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 14 7 21 15 36 36 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 18 7 25 16.5 41.5 42 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 15 6 21 13 34 34 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 14 6 20 14.5 34.5 35 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 17 7 24 16.75 40.8 41 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 17 6 23 15 38 38 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 17 6 23 17.5 40.5 41 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 16 7 2 21 15.5 36.5 37 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 15 7 22 17.5 39.5 40 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 15 7 2 20 11 31 31 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 15 7 22 17 39 39 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 14 6 20 15 35 35 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 17 6 23 16 39 39 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 14 7 1 20 14.5 34.5 35 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 17 6 23 17 40 40 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 14 7 21 17 38 38 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 14 7 21 12.5 33.5 34 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 13 6 19 13 32 32 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 18 5 23 15.5 38.5 39 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 16 7 23 16 39 39 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 16 4 20 16 36 36 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 17 8 25 17.5 42.5 43 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 13 6 19 15 34 34 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 17 8 25 15 40 40 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 16 7 23 15 38 38 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 15 7 22 16.5 38.5 39 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 15 7 22 17 39 39 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 16 7 23 16.5 39.5 40 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 16 8 24 15 39 39 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 15 7 22 17 39 39 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 13 6 19 16 35 35 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 16 7 23 15.5 38.5 39 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 11 3 14 7 12 33 33 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar A A 0 A 3.5 3.5 4 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 11 3 14 7.5 11 32.5 33 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C 10 A 10 A 11.5 21.5 22 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda 10 A 10 A 4 14 14 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi 10 2.5 12.5 A 5.5 18 18 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 10 3 13 6 7.5 26.5 27 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 10 3 13 7.5 9 29.5 30 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 10 3 13 7 8 28 28 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 13 5 18 8.5 14.5 41 41 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 11 3.5 14.5 8 7.5 30 30 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 10 3 13 6 8 27 27 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 11 4 15 7.5 11 33.5 34 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 12 4.5 16.5 7 7.5 31 31 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 11 3 14 7 14 35 35 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 10 2.5 12.5 7 6 25.5 26 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 11 3.5 14.5 7 8 29.5 30 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 11 3 14 7.5 14 35.5 36 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 13 4.5 17.5 9 15 41.5 42 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 13 5 18 8.5 11.5 38 38 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 13 4.5 17.5 7.5 A 25 25 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 12 4 16 7.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 11.5 33.5 34 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 11 3 14 6 7 27 27 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 11 3 14 7 11.5 32.5 33 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 11 3 14 7.5 9 30.5 31 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 10 3 13 7 10.5 30.5 31 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 11 3.5 14.5 8 11 33.5 34 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 12 4 16 8.5 12.5 37 37 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 14.5 41.5 42 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 11 3 14 7.5 9 30.5 31 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 10 3 13 7.5 7.5 28 28 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 11 3 14 7.5 11 32.5 33 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 13.5 5 18.5 9 14.5 42 42 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 11 3.5 14.5 7 8.5 30 30 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 11 4 15 7.5 9.5 32 32 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 11 3 14 7 11.5 32.5 33 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 12.5 3.5 16 8 11 35 35 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 11 3.5 14.5 7 7 28.5 29 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 12 4 16 7 12.5 35.5 36 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 11 3.5 14.5 7 13 34.5 35 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 12 4 16 6.5 12.5 35 35 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 11 3 14 6.5 10 30.5 31 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 12 4 16 8.5 11.5 36 36 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 11 4 15 7 8.5 30.5 31 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 11 4 15 7 13 35 35 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 11 4.5 15.5 8.5 15 39 39 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 11 3.5 14.5 7 A 21.5 22 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 12 4 16 8 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 12 4 16 8 12.5 36.5 37 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 13.5 5 18.5 8 16.5 43 43 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 11 3 14 7 6.5 27.5 28 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 11 3 14 7 7 28 28 E 0

56 1260 Smriti A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 12 4 16 8.5 10 34.5 35 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 11 3.5 14.5 6 10 30.5 31 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 10 3 13 7.5 7 27.5 28 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 11 3 14 7.5 12.5 34 34 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 10 3 13 6 7 26 26 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 11 3.5 14.5 8 12 34.5 35 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 12 39 39 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 6 28 28 E 0

65 1269 Vimal Saini 11 3 14 8 9 31 31 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 10 3 6.5 8 14.5 15 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 12 4 16 7.5 14 37.5 38 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 10 3 13 6 7.5 26.5 27 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 10 3 13 7 10.5 30.5 31 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 11.5 33.5 34 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 10 3.5 13.5 7.5 8 29 29 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 10 2.5 10 6.5 8 24.5 25 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 12 4 16 8 9.5 33.5 34 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 13 5 18 8.5 16.5 43 43 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 14 41 41 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 11 3 14 7 8.5 29.5 30 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 12 3.5 15.5 8 10.5 34 34 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 11 3 14 7 8 29 29 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 12 3 15 7.5 15.5 38 38 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 11 3 14 7 13 34 34 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 10 2.5 12.5 7.5 7 27 27 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 15 42 42 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 12 3.5 15.5 6 7.5 29 29 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 12 3 15 7.5 11 33.5 34 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 11 3 14 7.5 8 29.5 30 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 13 4 17 8.5 13.5 39 39 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 10 2.5 12.5 7 11 30.5 31 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 11 3 14 7 8.5 29.5 30 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 13 4.5 17.5 8.5 16 42 42 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 11 3 14 7 12.5 33.5 34 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 12 4 16 7.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 12 4 16 8 11.5 35.5 36 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 12 3.5 15.5 7 14.5 37 37 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 10 3.5 13.5 6 8.5 28 28 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 11 3 14 7 11 32 32 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 11 4 15 8 8.5 31.5 32 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 13 4.5 17.5 7 10.5 35 35 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 10 2.5 12.5 6.5 8.5 27.5 28 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 11 3.5 14.5 8 13 35.5 36 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 11 3.5 14.5 8 10.5 33 33 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 10 2.5 12.5 6.5 6 25 25 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 8.5 30.5 31 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 13.5 40.5 41 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 11 3 14 6 9 29 29 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 12 3.5 15.5 7.5 11 34 34 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 13.5 5 18.5 9 11.5 39 39 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 11 3 14 7 9 30 30 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 11 3.5 14.5 8 8.5 31 31 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 13.5 5 18.5 8.5 16.5 43.5 44 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 11 4 15 6 8 29 29 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 12 4 16 8.5 13.5 38 38 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 12.5 4.5 17 6 10.5 33.5 34 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 11 3 14 7 8.5 29.5 30 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 11 3 14 8 9.5 31.5 32 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 11 3 14 7 10 31 31 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 13 4.5 17.5 6 11 34.5 35 E 0
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Writt Viva Dedu. Total
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1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A A A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 10 3 13 8 11.5 32.5 33 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar A A 0 A 3.5 3.5 4 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 11.5 3.5 15 7 9 31 31 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C 11 4 3 12 A 11 23 23 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda 8 0 2 6 A 10 16 16 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi A A 0 A 6.5 6.5 7 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 9 3 12 A 9 21 21 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 11.5 3.5 15 A 11 26 26 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 9 3 12 A 4.5 16.5 17 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 10 3 13 8 14.5 35.5 36 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 9 2.5 11.5 7.5 13.5 32.5 33 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 12 4 16 7 11 34 34 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 11 3 1 13 6.5 12 31.5 32 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 13.5 35.5 36 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 13 3.5 16.5 7.5 13 37 37 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 10 2.5 12.5 6 12 30.5 31 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 11 3.5 14.5 6.5 10 31 31 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 11 3.5 14.5 6.5 12.5 33.5 34 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 13 4 17 8.5 14.5 40 40 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 13 4 17 8.5 15 40.5 41 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 12 4 3 13 7 11 31 31 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 10 3.5 13.5 8 11.5 33 33 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 10 3.5 13.5 7 14 34.5 35 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 10 3.5 13.5 6.5 10 30 30 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 11 3 14 7 8 29 29 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 11 3 1 13 7.5 15 35.5 36 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 11.5 3.5 15 6 5.5 26.5 27 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 12 2.5 14.5 8 13 35.5 36 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 9 3 12 7 12 31 31 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 12 3.5 15.5 6 14 35.5 36 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 10 2.5 1 11.5 6.5 11.5 29.5 30 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 12 4 16 8 11 35 35 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 10 2.5 12.5 7.5 10.5 30.5 31 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 12 4 16 7.5 12.5 36 36 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 10.5 32.5 33 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 8 3 11 6.5 12 29.5 30 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 10 3 13 7 12.5 32.5 33 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 11 3.5 14.5 7 14.5 36 36 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 11 3 14 7 9.5 30.5 31 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 11 3 14 6 12 32 32 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 10 3.5 13.5 6 14.5 34 34 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 8 2.5 10.5 7 13.5 31 31 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 11 4 15 8 12 35 35 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 10 3.5 13.5 7 11.5 32 32 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 12 4 16 8 9 33 33 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 10 3 13 8 13 34 34 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 9 3 12 8 13.5 33.5 34 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 10 3 13 6 A 19 19 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 10 3 13 8.5 12 33.5 34 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 10.5 3.5 14 8 14.5 36.5 37 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 13 4.5 17.5 8.5 15.5 41.5 42 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 8 2 10 6 8 24 24 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 8 2.5 10.5 7.5 11.5 29.5 30 E 0

56 1260 Smriti A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 11 3 14 7 13 34 34 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 10 4 1 13 8 15 36 36 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 8 2.5 2 8.5 6.5 11 26 26 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 8 2 10 7.5 13 30.5 31 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 9 2.5 11.5 6 8 25.5 26 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 10 3 13 7.5 13 33.5 34 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 12 3 15 8.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 10 2.5 12.5 7 12.5 32 32 E 0

65 1269 Vimal Saini 9 2.5 11.5 7.5 12.5 31.5 32 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 8 2.5 7 12 19 19 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 11 4 1 14 8 14 36 36 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 11 3.5 14.5 7 11.5 33 33 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 9 3 12 6.5 12 30.5 31 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 8.5 3 11.5 7 12.5 31 31 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 11.5 3.5 15 7.5 9.5 32 32 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 8 2.5 8 6 10.5 24.5 25 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 10 3 13 7 10.5 30.5 31 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 13 4 17 9 15 41 41 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 13 4 17 9 15 41 41 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 10 3.5 13.5 7.5 10 31 31 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 11 3.5 3 11.5 8 A 19.5 20 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 12 34 34 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 10 3 13 7 14 34 34 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 12 3.5 15.5 7.5 12.5 35.5 36 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 9 2.5 11.5 6.5 7 25 25 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 12 3.5 15.5 7.5 14 37 37 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 11 3.5 14.5 7 11 32.5 33 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 8 2.5 10.5 8 9.5 28 28 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 9 2.5 11.5 7 11.5 30 30 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 11 3.5 14.5 7 11 32.5 33 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 10 3 13 7 13 33 33 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 9 2.5 11.5 7 11.5 30 30 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 13 4 17 9 14.5 40.5 41 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 12 3.5 15.5 7 12 34.5 35 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 11 3 14 7.5 14.5 36 36 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 11 3 3 11 7.5 10.5 29 29 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 11 3.5 14.5 6.5 12 33 33 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 10 3 2 11 A 9 20 20 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 9 3 12 6.5 12.5 31 31 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 9 3 12 7.5 12.5 32 32 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 10 3.5 13.5 7.5 13 34 34 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 8 2.5 10.5 5 8 23.5 24 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 11 3 14 7 13.5 34.5 35 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 9 2.5 11.5 7 11.5 30 30 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 7.5 2.5 10 7 6 23 23 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 10 2.5 12.5 7 9 28.5 29 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 11 4 15 8.5 12.5 36 36 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 9 3 12 8 8 28 28 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 9 3 12 6.5 10 28.5 29 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 12 4 16 8 14.5 38.5 39 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 8 2.5 10.5 7 12 29.5 30 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 10 3 13 7 12 32 32 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 13.5 4.5 18 9 16.5 43.5 44 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 11 3 14 6.5 11 31.5 32 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 12 4 16 8.5 12.5 37 37 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 10.5 3 13.5 7.5 12.5 33.5 34 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 10 2.5 12.5 7 10 29.5 30 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 10.5 3.5 14 7.5 12 33.5 34 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 8 2.5 10.5 6.5 12.5 29.5 30 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 12 4 16 8 11 35 35 E 0

65 0 0 0 E 0
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Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A A A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 13 3 16 8 15 39 39 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar A A 0 A 3 3 3 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 12 4 16 7 15 38 38 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C A A 0 A 12 12 12 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda A A 0 A 7 7 7 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi 12 A 0 A 11 11 11 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 11.5 3.5 15 8 10 33 33 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 11 3 14 8 12 34 34 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 12 2 14 7 11 32 32 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 12.5 3.5 16 7 13 36 36 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 13 3 16 8 14 38 38 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 11.5 3.5 15 7 14 36 36 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 12 4 16 7 12 35 35 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 11 3 14 7 14 35 35 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 12.5 3.5 16 8.5 16 40.5 41 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 12 3 15 7 10 32 32 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 11.5 3.5 15 8 10 33 33 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 13.5 3.5 17 8 13 38 38 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 14 4 18 8 15 41 41 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 14 4 18 8.5 18 44.5 45 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 12.5 3.5 16 A 14 30 30 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 12 3 15 7.5 15 37.5 38 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 13 3 16 7 14 37 37 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 11 3 14 7.5 12 33.5 34 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 12 4 16 8.5 11 35.5 36 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 13 4 17 7.5 17 41.5 42 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 11.5 3.5 15 8 14 37 37 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 11 4 15 8 15 38 38 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 11.5 3.5 15 7.5 15 37.5 38 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 16 39.5 40 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 10.5 3.5 14 8 12 34 34 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 13.5 3.5 17 8.5 15 40.5 41 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 14 37.5 38 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 13 4 17 8 17 42 42 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 12 3 15 8 11 34 34 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 11 34.5 35 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 12 3 15 7 15 37 37 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 13 4 17 8 16 41 41 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 13 2 15 7.5 11 33.5 34 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 12.5 2.5 15 7.5 13 35.5 36 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 11.5 2.5 14 8 13 35 35 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 11.5 2.5 14 7.5 11 32.5 33 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 12 4 16 8 14 38 38 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 12.5 2.5 15 7.5 13 35.5 36 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 11 3 14 7 13 34 34 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 13.5 4.5 18 7 13 38 38 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 13.5 3.5 17 8.5 16 41.5 42 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 12 3 15 7.5 A 22.5 23 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 13 4 17 8 14 39 39 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 13 3 16 7.5 14 37.5 38 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 13.5 3.5 17 7 16 40 40 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 12 3 15 7.5 11 33.5 34 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 12.5 3.5 16 8.5 12 36.5 37 E 0

56 1260 Smriti A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 12 3 15 7 14 36 36 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 12.5 3.5 16 8 15 39 39 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 11.5 3.5 2 13 7.5 11 31.5 32 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 12 3 15 7 15 37 37 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 12.5 2.5 15 7 8 30 30 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 12.5 3.5 16 8 15 39 39 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 13 4 17 8 16 41 41 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 11.5 3.5 15 7 11 33 33 E 0

65 1269 Vimal Saini 12 3 15 7.5 15 37.5 38 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 13 4 7.5 15 22.5 23 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 14 4 18 8 15 41 41 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 10 33.5 34 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 11.5 3.5 15 8.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 12 3 15 8 12 35 35 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 12 2 14 7.5 11 32.5 33 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 14 4 14 7.5 15 36.5 37 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 13 3 16 7 10 33 33 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 12 4 16 8.5 17 41.5 42 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 13 4 17 7 16 40 40 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 12.5 2.5 15 7.5 12 34.5 35 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 12.5 3.5 16 7 13 36 36 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 11.5 3.5 15 8 12 35 35 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 11 3 14 7 15 36 36 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 13 3 16 8 15 39 39 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 14 3 17 7.5 11 35.5 36 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 10.5 3.5 14 7 18 39 39 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 10.5 3.5 14 8 14 36 36 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 13 4 17 8 13 38 38 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 13 4 17 8 16 41 41 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 11.5 3.5 15 7 16 38 38 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 13 3 16 8 9 33 33 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 14 4 18 8 17 43 43 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 13 4 17 8 15 40 40 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 12.5 2.5 15 8 14 37 37 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 13.5 3.5 17 7 17 41 41 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 13.5 3 16.5 7.5 15 39 39 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 13.5 3.5 17 7.5 15 39.5 40 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 12.5 3.5 16 7.5 13 36.5 37 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 14 4 18 8 14 40 40 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 13 4 17 8 12 37 37 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 10 4 14 8 15 37 37 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 12.5 3.5 16 8 15 39 39 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 12 3 15 7 11 33 33 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 12.5 3.5 16 8 9 33 33 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 13 4 17 8 14 39 39 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 12 3 15 7 10 32 32 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 13.5 3.5 17 8 11 36 36 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 13.5 3.5 17 8.5 17 42.5 43 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 12.5 3.5 16 8 16 40 40 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 13 4 17 8 17 42 42 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 13 4 17 8 17 42 42 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 11.5 3.5 15 7 11 33 33 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 10 4 14 8.5 17 39.5 40 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 11.5 3.5 15 8 13 36 36 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 13 4 17 8.5 12 37.5 38 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 13.5 3.5 17 7.5 14 38.5 39 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 12.5 3.5 16 8.5 12 36.5 37 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 14 4 18 7 11 36 36 E 0
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Interpretation of Statues  (Code: L121 ) 
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 845 Astha Jaiswal A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

2 1005 Nandini Tibrewal 6 1 7 4 8.5 19.5 20 E 0

3 1055 Niraj Kumar A A 0 A 0 0 0 E 0

4 1087 Aakarsh Mayank 11 4 15 7 13 35 35 E 0

5 1093 Ankit Raj A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

6 1113 Joshika C 7 A 3 4 A 8.5 12.5 13 E 0

7 1123 Pranay Linda 6 A 2 4 A 2.5 6.5 7 E 0

8 1173 Kanashya Abhisth Arjunbahi 5 A 5 A 2 2 2 E 0

9 1193 Rahul Dukuria 6 1 7 3 3.5 13.5 14 E 0

10 1209 Aayush Raj 7 2 9 5 8.5 22.5 23 E 0

11 1210 Aayush Verma 11 2 13 5 6 24 24 E 0

12 1211 Abhaya Shruti 11 3 14 6 14 34 34 E 0

13 1212 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 8 3 11 5 7.5 23.5 24 E 0

14 1213 Aditi Ohdar 9 3 12 5 4.5 21.5 22 E 0

15 1214 Aditya Dwivedi 8 2 10 5 13 28 28 E 0

16 1215 Ajay Kumar 8 2 10 6 13 29 29 E 0

17 1216 Akansha Agrawal 7 2 9 5 11.5 25.5 26 E 0

18 1217 Akash Tirkey 5 1 6 4 2.5 12.5 13 E 0

19 1218 Alok Raj 9 2 11 5 8.5 24.5 25 E 0

20 1219 Aman Khokar 9 2 11 5 13 29 29 E 0

21 1220 Aman Upadhyay 12 4 16 6 15 37 37 E 0

22 1221 Apurva Shanker 14 4 18 7 14 39 39 E 0

23 1222 Archita Singh 10 2 3 9 6 7 22 22 E 0

24 1223 Arshi Alam 9 2 11 6 16.5 33.5 34 E 0

25 1224 Avnee Byotra 9 3 12 6 13.5 31.5 32 E 0

26 1225 Ayush Pontion Tirkey 4 1 5 A 9 14 14 E 0

27 1226 Ayush Unnikrishnan 9 3 12 5 8.5 25.5 26 E 0

28 1227 Ayushi 10 2 12 5 11.5 28.5 29 E 0

29 1228 Bhanu Suhalka 11 2 1 12 6 6 24 24 E 0

30 1229 Bhawini Jha 12 4 16 7 13 36 36 E 0

31 1231 Devansh Tiwari 8 2 10 6 11 27 27 E 0

32 1232 Garima Kiran 11 4 15 6 17 38 38 E 0

33 1233 Gaurav Prasad 7 1 8 6 8 22 22 E 0

34 1234 Himanshu Chimaniya 10 3 13 6 9 28 28 E 0

35 1235 Isha Tiwari 10 3 13 6 7.5 26.5 27 E 0

36 1236 Jayshree Priya 13 4 17 8 15.5 40.5 41 E 0

37 1238 Lakshita Magar 7 2 1 8 4 6.5 18.5 19 E 0

38 1239 Lavanay Raj 7 1 8 4 5 17 17 E 0

39 1241 Mohd Fahad Ansari 13 4 17 8 11.5 36.5 37 E 0

40 1242 Nikhil Prasad Singh 13 4 17 6 11 34 34 E 0

41 1243 Nikhil Verma 6 2 8 4 8 20 20 E 0

42 1244 Pulkit Yadav 7 3 10 6 5 21 21 E 0

43 1245 Rajat Tyagi 6 2 8 5 10.5 23.5 24 E 0

44 1246 Rishi Kumari 7 2 9 5 8 22 22 E 0

45 1247 Rishi Vinayak 8 2 10 5 12 27 27 E 0

46 1248 Riya Singh 12 3 15 5 8.5 28.5 29 E 0

47 1249 Royan Bage 11 4 15 7 7 29 29 E 0

48 1250 Saksham Anand 9 2 11 6 8 25 25 E 0

49 1252 Sejal 9 3 12 7 10.5 29.5 30 E 0

50 1253 Shivam Sharma 7 A 7 5 A 12 12 E 0

51 1254 Shraddha Raj 10 3 13 6 13 32 32 E 0

52 1255 Shreya 13 4 17 6 14.5 37.5 38 E 0

53 1257 Shreyanshi Singh 13 4 17 8 15 40 40 E 0

54 1258 Shruti Hembrom 5 1 6 4 5.5 15.5 16 E 0

55 1259 Shubham Kumar 6 2 8 5 8 21 21 E 0

56 1260 Smriti A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

57 1261 Sonu Kumar 11 3 14 7 13 34 34 E 0

58 1262 Sparsh Choudhary 7 2 9 5 8 22 22 E 0

59 1263 Surbhi Oraon 7 2 3 6 4 3 13 13 E 0

60 1264 Tanushka  Jyoti 8 3 11 6 12.5 29.5 30 E 0

61 1265 Thorpo Mardi 7 1 8 3 7 18 18 E 0

62 1266 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj 11 4 15 6 8 29 29 E 0

63 1267 Vansh Gandhi 13 4 17 8 12 37 37 E 0

64 1268 Varishtha Parasar 7 2 9 4 7 20 20 E 0

National University of Study and Research in Law, Ranchi

Final Result

Labour Law II (Code: L122 ) 

Semester VI B.A. LL.B. (Hons.), Batch 2021 (Section A)
Project

CLA
Mid 

Term

End 

Term



65 1269 Vimal Saini 8 3 11 5 9 25 25 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1270 Aabhash Kumar 8 3 11 6 8 25 25 E 0

2 1271 Aakriti Ojha 7 2 9 7 12.5 28.5 29 E 0

3 1272 Aanjaney Raghuvanshi 6 2 8 4 9 21 21 E 0

4 1273 Aapir Akshansh Gaurav 8 3 11 5 10 26 26 E 0

5 1275 Abhijeet Pathak 7 2 9 5 5.5 19.5 20 E 0

6 1276 Achyut Jha 8 2 10 6 6 22 22 E 0

7 1278 Akash Kachhap 7 2 7 5 7 19 19 E 0

8 1279 Ananya K Sangra 8 2 10 5 8.5 23.5 24 E 0

9 1280 Ansari Shagufta Mehfooz 11 3 14 8 17 39 39 E 0

10 1281 Anum Dhanwaria 13 3 16 8 16 40 40 E 0

11 1282 Anushka Soni 9 3 12 7 13 32 32 E 0

12 1283 Anuska Gautam 8 2 2 8 5 5 18 18 E 0

13 1284 Apeksha Mishra 8 2 10 5 12.5 27.5 28 E 0

14 1285 Apurwa Prasad 7 2 9 5 7.5 21.5 22 E 0

15 1287 Chalsi 7 2 1 8 4 10 22 22 E 0

16 1288 Eipil Teresa Topno 9 3 1 11 5 8.5 24.5 25 E 0

17 1290 Intisar Aslam 11 4 15 7 13.5 35.5 36 E 0

18 1291 Jayasmita Urma 8 2 10 6 4.5 20.5 21 E 0

19 1292 Khushi Kumari 7 2 9 4 3 16 16 E 0

20 1293 Kumar Dharmyogi 9 3 12 5 9.5 26.5 27 E 0

21 1295 Mizana Kabeer 9 3 1 11 7 15.5 33.5 34 E 0

22 1296 Neha Singh 9 2 11 4 9.5 24.5 25 E 0

23 1297 Nilanshu Goswami 7 2 9 5 5 19 19 E 0

24 1298 Nitesh Ranjan 12 4 16 7 16 39 39 E 0

25 1299 Nitin Kumar Ravi 6 2 8 5 7 20 20 E 0

26 1300 Parina Kumar Kanwar 8 3 11 5 10.5 26.5 27 E 0

27 1301 Piha Birla 8 3 2 9 6 12.5 27.5 28 E 0

28 1302 Prerna Shree 8 3 11 7 12.5 30.5 31 E 0

29 1303 Prithu Raj Singh 8 1 2 7 4 8.5 19.5 20 E 0

30 1304 Riddhi Goyal 9 3 12 5 11.5 28.5 29 E 0

31 1305 Ridhima Singh 7 3 10 5 13.5 28.5 29 E 0

32 1306 Risha Burman 10 3 13 4 13.5 30.5 31 E 0

33 1307 Ritik Yadav 9 2 11 5 8.5 24.5 25 E 0

34 1308 Rohit Kumar 12 4 16 7 14.5 37.5 38 E 0

35 1309 Sandhya Verma 10 3 13 5 8 26 26 E 0

36 1310 Sanjeev Hasda 6 2 8 4 7.5 19.5 20 E 0

37 1311 Sanyukta Kumari 10 4 14 6 2.5 22.5 23 E 0

38 1313 Shashwat Lohia 10 3 13 6 9.5 28.5 29 E 0

39 1314 Shreya Shruti Toppo 8 2 10 5 7 22 22 E 0

40 1315 Shreyash Kumar Agarwal 6 3 9 5 8.5 22.5 23 E 0

41 1316 Shruti Kumari 9 3 12 6 10 28 28 E 0

42 1317 Shruti Sinha 6 2 8 5 9 22 22 E 0

43 1318 Shubhangi Kumari 8 3 11 6 11 28 28 E 0

44 1319 Shubhangi Sharma 12 4 16 6 18 40 40 E 0

45 1322 Tejanshu 12 3 15 5 6 26 26 E 0

46 1323 Vagisha Anand 10 3 13 6 5 24 24 E 0

47 1324 Vineet Priyadarshi 9 3 12 5 8.5 25.5 26 E 0

48 1325 Vishal Raj Singh 9 2 11 5 5.5 21.5 22 E 0

49 1326 Vishrut Veerendra 9 3 12 7 11.5 30.5 31 E 0

50 1327 Yana Shipha Topno 8 3 11 5 9.5 25.5 26 E 0

51 1329 Yash Singh Naruka 14 4 18 8 11.5 37.5 38 E 0
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